CHARMS 4 U   BRACELET/KEY CHAIN ORDER FORM

USE ONE ORDER FORM FOR EACH BRACELET/KEY CHAIN



SOLD/SHIP TO:


Address:


City/State/Zip:


PHONE:



Directions for order form completion:

1. Measure wrist (a blank bracelet consists of 18 links)

      Decide if you want to wear the bracelet loose or tight [Note sizes]

2. Fill in name, address, phone number.

3. Calculate amounts

4. Make check payable to: Mimi  Miller

       Mail  to:  102 Seashore Drive, Jupiter, Florida 33477-9616

5. Queries  Email:  Mimibob@aol.com         Phone:  (561) 746-0360

Sizes

Size 

Note:all sizes approx
inch
# of Links

Children
5 ¾
15

Petite
6 1/8
16

Small
6 ½
17

Medium

7
18

Large
7 ¼
19

Extra Large
8
20

Order Selection

· Shiny Finish Bracelet

· Matt Finish Bracelet

· Key Chain (up to 3 Charms)

The Charms I want are (fill in the name of the charm according to the catalog on the web site):

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

Costs

Cost of Bracelet   ($5.00)
$

Cost of Key chain ($5.00)
$

# of Charms _________  X  $5.00 / Charm   =
$

Shipping & Handling   - ($5.00)
$

Florida Residents add 6% State Sales Tax
$ 




TOTAL
$











